
FDR: 9.137e−03
Coefficient: −1.37e+00

Value: Tr3

0

100

200

300

400

500

Tr
0 

(n
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(n
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Tr
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(n
=5

4)

Tr
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(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

D
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FDR: 1.343e−02
Coefficient: −1.55e+00

Value: Tr1

0

500

1000

1500

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
ar
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ho

m
a



FDR: 2.170e−02
Coefficient: −7.34e−01

Value: Tr2

0

50

100

150

200

250

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

N
eo

m
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a



FDR: 2.425e−02
Coefficient: −1.30e+00

Value: Tr3

0

25

50

75

100

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

N
eo
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ie
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FDR: 2.798e−02
Coefficient: −1.42e+00

Value: Tr3

0

200

400

600

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

To
xi

co
cl

ad
os
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m



FDR: 3.167e−02
Coefficient: −1.40e+00

Value: Tr3

0

500

1000

1500

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
ar

ap
ho

m
a



FDR: 4.767e−02
Coefficient: −6.52e−01

Value: Tr3

0

50

100

150

200

250

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

N
eo

m
as

sa
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a



FDR: 5.433e−02
Coefficient: −2.38e+00

Value: Tr3

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

N
ag

an
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a



FDR: 6.401e−02
Coefficient: −9.31e−01

Value: Tr1

0

10

20

30

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

Li
po

m
yc

es



FDR: 6.815e−02
Coefficient: −1.20e+00

Value: Tr1

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

M
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FDR: 6.880e−02
Coefficient: −6.52e−01

Value: Tr3

0

200

400

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
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(n
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4)

Tr
3 

(n
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4) NA

Trt

W
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FDR: 6.899e−02
Coefficient: −1.19e+00

Value: Tr2

0

200

400

600

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

D
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ym
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FDR: 7.554e−02
Coefficient: −1.09e+00

Value: Tr2

0

25

50

75

100

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

N
eo

de
vr
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a



FDR: 7.725e−02
Coefficient: −1.04e+00

Value: Tr1

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
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FDR: 7.906e−02
Coefficient: −7.62e−01

Value: Tr1

0

40

80

120

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

Lo
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iu
m



FDR: 9.879e−02
Coefficient: −7.77e−01

Value: Tr1

0

20

40

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
on

la
riu

m



FDR: 9.984e−02
Coefficient: −1.30e+00

Value: Tr1

0

200

400

600

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
po

ro
bo

lo
m
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es



FDR: 1.003e−01
Coefficient: −9.82e−01

Value: Tr2

0

100

200

300

400

500

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

D
io

sz
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ia



FDR: 1.003e−01
Coefficient: −1.09e+00

Value: Tr1

0

500

1000

1500

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
op

ul
om
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es



FDR: 1.135e−01
Coefficient: −6.97e−01

Value: Tr1

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
ep

to
gl
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FDR: 1.216e−01
Coefficient: 5.80e−01

Value: Tr3

0

50

100

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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m
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FDR: 1.265e−01
Coefficient: −8.64e−01

Value: Tr2

0

1000

2000

Tr
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(n
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9)
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1 

(n
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(n
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4) NA
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FDR: 1.273e−01
Coefficient: −8.64e−01

Value: Tr3

0

200

400

600

800

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt
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FDR: 1.277e−01
Coefficient: −6.05e−01

Value: Tr2

0

50

100

150

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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FDR: 1.330e−01
Coefficient: −1.24e+00

Value: Tr2

0

500

1000

1500

2000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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a



FDR: 1.349e−01
Coefficient: −1.10e+00

Value: Tr2

0

25

50

75

100

125

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
se

ud
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FDR: 1.387e−01
Coefficient: −1.31e+00

Value: Tr2

0

100

200

300

400

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

R
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m
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In
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FDR: 1.436e−01
Coefficient: −1.34e+00

Value: Tr1

0

200

400

600

800

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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FDR: 1.516e−01
Coefficient: −5.72e−01

Value: Tr2

0

25

50

75

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

Le
ct

er
a



FDR: 1.526e−01
Coefficient: −1.07e+00

Value: Tr2

0

500

1000

1500

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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m
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FDR: 1.581e−01
Coefficient: −1.01e+00

Value: Tr2

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

A
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FDR: 1.631e−01
Coefficient: −1.08e+00

Value: Tr1

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
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no
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or
a



FDR: 1.667e−01
Coefficient: −9.35e−01

Value: Tr2

0

300

600

900

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
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m
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FDR: 1.675e−01
Coefficient: −6.35e−01

Value: Tr1

0

25

50

75

100

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

M
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FDR: 1.677e−01
Coefficient: −9.51e−01

Value: Tr1

0

2000

4000

6000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

O
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eo
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a



FDR: 1.707e−01
Coefficient: −9.08e−01

Value: Tr1

0

200

400

600

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

G
ea
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m



FDR: 1.762e−01
Coefficient: −9.95e−01

Value: Tr1

0

50000

100000

150000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

W
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m

ia



FDR: 1.769e−01
Coefficient: −7.28e−01

Value: Tr1

0

50

100

150

200

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
te
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um



FDR: 1.865e−01
Coefficient: 9.75e−01

Value: Tr1

0

500

1000

1500

2000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
ha

la
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FDR: 1.890e−01
Coefficient: −9.91e−01

Value: Tr1

0

20000

40000

60000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

A
sp

er
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s



FDR: 1.925e−01
Coefficient: −8.28e−01

Value: Tr1

0

10

20

30

40

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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di
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FDR: 1.925e−01
Coefficient: −1.01e+00

Value: Tr2

0

200

400

600

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

N
eo
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FDR: 1.930e−01
Coefficient: −7.68e−01

Value: Tr3

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

B
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FDR: 1.991e−01
Coefficient: −4.39e−01

Value: Tr1

0

10

20

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
is

te
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FDR: 1.991e−01
Coefficient: −4.66e−01

Value: Tr1

0

50

100

150

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
or

tin
ar

iu
s



FDR: 2.007e−01
Coefficient: 1.03e+00

Value: Tr2

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

E
ud

im
er

io
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m



FDR: 2.021e−01
Coefficient: −1.10e+00

Value: Tr1

0

500

1000

1500

2000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
re

us
si

a



FDR: 2.067e−01
Coefficient: −8.71e−01

Value: Tr2

0

20

40

60

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

A
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FDR: 2.075e−01
Coefficient: −7.55e−01

Value: Tr3

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
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oc
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m

a



FDR: 2.081e−01
Coefficient: −9.72e−01

Value: Tr1

0

200

400

600

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
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FDR: 2.147e−01
Coefficient: −6.81e−01

Value: Tr2

0

50

100

150

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

A
cr

og
en
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ra



FDR: 2.200e−01
Coefficient: −1.22e+00

Value: Tr1

0

200

400

600

800

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
ha
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m



FDR: 2.207e−01
Coefficient: −5.87e−01

Value: Tr3

0

10

20

30

40

50

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

D
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FDR: 2.226e−01
Coefficient: −8.69e−01

Value: Tr1

0

50

100

150

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

C
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no
st
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s



FDR: 2.228e−01
Coefficient: −9.85e−01

Value: Tr3

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
cl

er
os

ta
go

no
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or
a



FDR: 2.228e−01
Coefficient: −9.25e−01

Value: Tr3

0

50000

100000

150000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

W
al

le
m

ia



FDR: 2.245e−01
Coefficient: −4.69e−01

Value: Tr1

0

20

40

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
se
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ia



FDR: 2.321e−01
Coefficient: −1.14e+00

Value: Tr3

0

500

1000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

P
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eo
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ha
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FDR: 2.416e−01
Coefficient: −7.17e−01

Value: Tr2

0

100

200

300

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

B
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m



FDR: 2.471e−01
Coefficient: −9.69e−01

Value: Tr3

0

500

1000

1500

2000

Tr
0 

(n
=5

9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 

(n
=5

4)

Tr
3 

(n
=5

4) NA

Trt

S
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m

a



FDR: 2.475e−01
Coefficient: −9.19e−01

Value: Tr1

0

100

200

300

400

Tr
0 

(n
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9)

Tr
1 

(n
=5

5)

Tr
2 
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4)
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3 
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4) NA
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